  “Performance that’s Built to Last!”
Phone: 419.502.2780
Fax: 419.625.1247
Industrial Batch Ovens
Operating Temperature
• 150°F - 500F (66°C - 260C)
Heat Source & Capacity

reliable equipment. Each unit is fully assembled, wired, and
tested prior to shipment. All LEWCO ovens are
manufactured to meet the requirements of NFPA 86.
o Zero speed switch for fans
Quality Assurance
• Each unit comes complete with
a (1) year warranty and is fully
assembled, wired, and tested
prior to shipment
• Unit manufactured under ISO
9001 Quality Certified System
Cabinet Ovens Model: SCB05EH
NOTE: Sizes are approximate. LEWCO, Inc. reserves
the right to change specifications without notice.
"W "D "H "W "D "H
SCB05EH-24-24-24 64 37 75 30" 24 24 24 8 18 700 1 87.50 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SCB05EH-24-24-48 64 37 87 30" 24 24 48 16 18 700 1 43.75 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SCB05EH-36-36-36 76 49 79 42" 36 36 36 27 18 700 1 25.93 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SCB05EH-36-36-48 76 49 87 42" 36 36 48 36 36 700 1 19.44 N/A N/A 0 Yes
SCB05EH-48-48-48 88 61 87 54" 48 48 48 64 36 1,000 1 15.63 N/A N/A 0 Yes
"W "D "H "W "D "H
SCB05EH-24-24-24 64 37 79 30" 24 24 24 8 36 700 1 87.50 62 1/4 0.05 Yes
SCB05EH-24-24-48 64 37 103 30" 24 24 48 16 36 700 1 43.75 62 1/4 0.05 Yes
SCB05EH-36-36-36 76 49 91 42" 36 36 36 27 36 700 1 25.93 62 1/4 0.05 Yes